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subject to our general terms and conditions set out in our current Price Schedule.

All interpretations are opinions based on inferences from electrical or ather measurements and we cannot and do not guarantee the accuracy or comectness of
any interpretation, and we shall not, except in the case of gross or willful negligence on our part, be liable or responsible for any loss, costs, damages, or
expenses incurmed or sustained by anyone resulting from any interpretation made by any of our officers, agents or employees. These interpretations are also

Comments

Log correlated to Gamma Ray of
Schlumberger's
Compensated Neutron Log
Dated January 13, 1977

Thank you for choosing FMC Technologies Surface Integrated Services.

Sensor | Offset (ft) Schematic Description Len {ft) [ OD{in) [ Wt (lb)
Titan_Electric| C28 054epds )
ran_ectney il T CH14375_1_GO 1.03 144 | 400
— Titan 1-7/16" Assembled Electric Cable Head with
1" Fizhing Neck
[ UW XTU-UW XTU 002 (10012277) 1.58 1.69 6.50




GR

CCL
D55

UW_RBT

WWVFIFT
WWVFS1
WVFS2
WVFS3
WWVFS4
WWVFS5
WVFSE
WVEST
WVFSE

CBLTEMP
CBLROT
WWVFSFT

D55

MIT

D55

UW_BUL
TSTAMP
TEMPX

HVOLTX

24.02

2243
21.89

19.34

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
9.86

498

277

0.22
0.00
0.00
0.00

N

Crossover Ultrawire Toolbus to Ukralink

—._UW_PGR-UW_PGR_020 {10019371)
Production Gamma Ray

. UW_CCL-UW_CCL_3_1_8 (10024819)
UW 3-1/8" CCL

—._D55-2-3/4" (RAC.20.0855K)
DSS 2-37 5 Arm Centralizer W Sondex Ends

—._UW_RBT-UW_RBT_004 (10012639)
Sondex Ulttraweire 3-1/3" Radial Bond Tool

—._ 0S5 #2 -2-3/4" (RAC.20.0865X)
DSS 2-37 5 Arm Centralizer W Sondex Ends

—._ UW_MIT-UW_MIT40_042 (10014703)
40 Multifinger Imaging Tool

| DSS5#3-2-3/4" (RAC.20.0875X)
DSS 2-37 5 Arm Centralizer W Sondex Ends

UW BUL-UW _BUL_006 (10019616)
_/_Sundex Ultrawire Bullnose Terminator

1.93

1.63

2.55

9.47

2.55

4.54

2.55

0.22

1.69

313

2.75

313

2.75

2.75

2.75

1.69

9.50

25.00

140.00

61.10

1.20

Dataset:
Total Length:
Total Weight:
0.D.

riga3x.db: field/well/run1/main
28.05 fi

24730 b

313in

_‘FM‘TechnoIogies

Main Pass

Loaaed under no surface induced pressure.




Database File:
Dataset Pathname:

Presentation Format:

Dataset Creation:

riga3x.db
merged.
rotooy

Mon Mov 16 14:39:00 2015 by Calc 7.0 B1

Charted by: Depth in Feet scaled 1:240
Gamma Ray 0 FAmplitude (M )100( 5 Variable Density Log Sector Map Average Amplitude
] (GAPI) 150 FAmplitude x 5 200 1200 ] 100
Collar Locatar 0 (') 20 MimimumaAmplitude
F Travel Time 0 100
650 (usec) 150 MaximumaAmplitude
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Gamma Ray
(GAPI)

0 FAmplitude (mv}100

5" Variable Density Log

Collar Locatar

FAmplitude x 5

Sector Map

Average Amplitude
] 100

MimimumaAmplitude

‘FMCTechnoIogies

Database File:
Dataset Pathname:
Presentation Format:
Dataset Creation:
Charted by:

Logged under no surface induced pressure.

Mon Mov 16 14:46:34 2015 by Calc 7.0 B1
Depth in Feet scaled 1:240

Repeat Pass

Gamma Ray
(GAPI)

0 FAmplitude (mv}100

5" Variable Density Log

Collar Locatar

FAmplitude x 5

Sector Map

Average Amplitude
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MimimumaAmplitude
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Gamma Ray 0 FAmplitude (M )100( 5 Variable Density Log Sector Map Average Amplitude
0 (GAPI) 150 FAmplitude x 5 200 1200 0 100
Collar Locatar 0 (') 20 MimimumaAmplitude
F Travel Time 0 100
650 (usec) 150 MaximumaAmplitude
0 100

Database File:
Dataset Pathname:
Dataset Creation:

Calibration Report
rigadx.db
merged.
Mon Mov 16 14:39:00 2015 by Calc 7.0 B1

Multi-finger Imaging Tool Calibration Report

Serial Mumber: 10014703
Mumber of Fingers: 40
Tool Model: LW_MIT40_042
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Performed: Thu QOct 02 11:11:59 2014

Calibration Angle: 45

Inc X Incy
Yertical: 1872 1877
Finger 1 up: 1714 1761
Finger 31 up: 2241 1786
Finger 21 up: 2216 2226
Finger 11 up: 1725 2225
Sensitivity ratio: 1.12575
¥-axis angle: 133.782
Deviation const.: 359,951

Ring size:

(in)

Finger 01:
Finger 02:
Finger 03:
Finger 04:
Finger 05:
Finger 06:
Finger 07:
Finger 08:
Finger 08:
Finger 10:
Finger 11:
Finger 12:
Finger 13:
Finger 14:
Finger 15:
Finger 16:
Finger 17:
Finger 18:
Finger 18:
Finger 20:
Finger 21:
Finger 22:
Finger 23:
Finger 24:
Finger 25:
Finger 26:
Finger 27:
Finger 28:
Finger 28:
Finger 30:
Finger 31:
Finger 32:
Finger 33:
Finger 34:
Finger 35:
Finger 36:
Finger 37:
Finger 38:
Finger 38:
Finger 40:

822
785
a0
7349
755
742
727
716
758
726
706
776
137
704
674
718
759
783
749
690
775
759
7949
812
200
780
934
837
791
788
967
T
857
759
893
833
873
853
8449
750

Finger Calibration Repaort
Performed: Sun Mov 15 15:34:06 2015

4 5 f 7

Sens Sens Sens Sens

278.0 1100 3490 1449 4110 1860 3920 2252
270.0 1085 3510 1406 4290 1835 4100 2245
2740 1064 3380 1402 4210 1823 3890 2212
2540 993 348.0 1341 4420 1783 416.0 214949
257.0 1012 3310 1343 4130 1756 3820 2138
267.0 1009 3410 1350 4280 1778 3950 2173
275.0 1002 3420 1344 4160 1760 3890 21449
265.0 981 338.0 1319 4320 1751 404.0 2155
290.0 1048 3430 1391 4220 1813 3790 21492
277.0 1003 3390 1342 4190 1761 383.0 2144
281.0 9a7 338.0 1326 4200 1746 3880 2134
2940 1070 3390 1409 3920 1801 358.0 2160
2840 1021 3350 1356  401.0 1757 3930 2150
298.0 1002 3510 1353 4120 1765  407.0 2172
2920 966 350.0 1316 4100 1726 4150 2141
306.0 1024 3450 1369 391.0 1760 406.0 2166
307.0 1066 3450 1411 3740 1785 3920 2177
3230 1106 3460 1452 3700 1822 396.0 2218
3240 1073 356.0 1429 3750 1804 4110 2215
308.0 993 355.0 1353 3800 1733 4300 2163
328.0 1103 3530 1456 3630 1819 4180 2237
3330 10892 3620 1454 3640 1818 4250 2243
341.0 1140  365.0 1505 3600 1865 4280 2293
302.0 1114 3350 1449 3310 1780 4040 2184
3330 1133 3700 1503 3630 1866  436.0 2302
314.0 1094 3550 1449 3540 1803 4380 2241
355.0 1289  377.0 1666 3590 2025 4290 2454
310.0 1147 3480 1495 3470 1842 4310 2273
305.0 1096 3620 1458 3630 1821 446.0 2267
296.0 1084 361.0 1445  371.0 1816 4530 22649
3430 1310 3870 1697 381.0 2078 4450 2523
2950 1072 3550 1427 3630 1790 4290 22149
316.0 1173 3800 1553 3940 1947 4550 2402
277.0 1036 3530 1389 3810 1770 4360 2206
306.0 1199  378.0 1577 4050 1982 4400 2422
269.0 1102 3400 1442 3750 1817 407.0 2224
300.0 1173 3740 1547 4120 1959 4340 2393
2740 1127 3460 1473 3900 1863  407.0 2270
264.0 1113 3350 1448 3820 1830 3940 2224
265.0 1015 3600 1375 4320 1807 4390 2246

Segmented Cement Bond Log Calibration Repart

Serial Mumber: 100126349

Tool Model: UW_RBT_004
Calibration Casing Diameter: 7.000 in
Calibration Depth: 405120 ft

Master Calibration, performed Mon Mov 16 08:38:40 2015:

Raw (v) Calibrated (mwv) Results

Traro =l Traro =l =TT ] FFent




e S e S et et e

3FT 0.000 1.100 0.000 62.165 56.514 0.000

5FT 0.000 1.100 0.000 62.165 56.514 0.000
31 0.000 1.100 0.000 100.000 90.908 0.000
52 0.000 1.100 0.000 100.000 90.908 0.000
33 0.000 1.100 0.000 100.000 90.908 0.000
54 0.000 1.100 0.000 100.000 90.908 0.000
35 0.000 1.100 0.000 100.000 90.908 0.000
56 0.000 1.100 0.000 100.000 90.908 0.000
57 0.000 1.100 0.000 100.000 90.908 0.000
S8 0.000 1.100 0.000 100.000 90.908 0.000

Gamma Ray Calibration Repaort

Serial Mumber: 10018371

Tool Model: UW_PGR_020

Performed: Sun Jun 13 13:33:21 1993
Calibrator Value: 1.0 GAPI
Background Reading: 0.0 cps
Calibrator Reading: 1.0 cps
Sensitivity: 1.0000 GAPlicps

Company  Chevron USA, Inc.

Well Rigby A 3X
T h ‘ - Field YWeber Rangely Sand Unit
Ec nn ugIEs County Rio Blanco

State Colorado Country USA




